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Single-Cylinder compressor,
238 cc, flange mounted, WJP

:Material Number 4111510090

  Size (mm x mm x mm) 231 x 205 x 327

  Weight (kg) 12.947

  UPC 193133436010

Technical Specifications

Brand WABCO Original

Part type Premium original quality

Cooling Water

Crankshaft thread M20 x 1.5 LH

Lubrication Lubrication supplied from
engine

Max. operating pressure 12.5 bar

Mounting Flange mounting

Operating speed 3000 (1/min)

Piston diameter 85 mm

Replaces

DAIMLER 9061305815

MERCEDES-BENZ A9061305415

MERCEDES-BENZ 9061304115

MERCEDES-BENZ 9061305415

MERCEDES-BENZ 9061305815

PACCAR 9504985

https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en_GB
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/
https://doc.wabco-auto.com/ProductFiles/anteros/Picture/alternateImages/4111510090-4_tif.png
https://doc.wabco-auto.com/ProductFiles/anteros/Picture/alternateImages/4111510090-1_tif.png
https://doc.wabco-auto.com/ProductFiles/anteros/Picture/alternateImages/4111510090-2_tif.png
https://doc.wabco-auto.com/ProductFiles/anteros/Picture/productImage/4111510090-4_tif.png
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Piston stroke 42 mm

Port thread 0 Ø 30 mm

Port thread 2 M26 x 1.5

Port thread 8.1 Ø 6 mm

Port thread 9.1 M14 x 1.5

Port thread 9.2 M14 x 1.5

Product category Device

Swept volume (cm )3 238 cm3

Technical specification OE specification

Type Single Cylinder

Type of operation Normal pressure using
unloader

Calculated Volume
(dm³)

15.485

GTIN 7895851076389

Size (mm x mm x mm) 231 x 205 x 327

UPC 193133436010

Weight (kg) 12.947

Weight (lb) 28.5432

List of Spare Parts

Position Description
Quantity in

Device
Part of a Repair Kit

Available
Individually

1 Crankcase 1

2 Bearing 1 4111519272  4111513404 

11 Connecting rod 1

https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111519272
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111513404
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12 Connecting Rod, lower part 1

13 Cheese Head Screw
ISO14580-M6x35

4 4111519272     4111540022 4111549212
 4111549222

8912019294 

16 Gasket 1 4111540022     4111549212 4111549222

17 Hexagon head screw
ISO4017-M5x18

2 4111540022   4111549222

18 Cylinder cover 1 4111540022 

19 Pressure valve 1 4111540022   4111549222

20 Hexagon nut ISO4161-M5 2 4111540022   4111549222

21 Sealing 1 4111540022     4111549212 4111549222

22 Adjusting screw 2 4111540022   4111549222

23 Plate 1 4111540022   4111549222

24 Cover 1 4111540022 

https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111519272
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549212
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549222
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/8912019294
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549212
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549222
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549222
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549222
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549222
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549212
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549222
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549222
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111549222
https://www.wabco-customercentre.com/catalog/en/4111540022
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Repair Kits Description Material Number

Kit: Crankshaft 4111519272

Kit: Cylinder Head 4111540022

Kit: Gasket 4111549212

Kit: Valve Plate 4111549222

Alternative Description Material Number

Single-Cylinder compressor, 238 cc,
flange mounted, WJP 

411151009R
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